1858 GOVERNMENT

GAZETTE, W.A.

[SerrEMBER 26, 1947.

Riley, Minnie Gertrude; Widow; late of 80 Forrest
Street, Boulder; 14/12/41.

Beaton, Dugald; Labourer; formerly of Norseman,
but late of Nedlands; 10/6/47.

Flynn, Mary (also known as Polly Flynn); Spinster;
late of 257 Hay Street, East Perth; 2/6/47.

Quartermaine, Thomas Percy; Invalid Pensioner and
Labourer; late of Nedlands; 24/5/47.

Hampton, William; Retired Farmer; late of 9 Bruce
Street, Leederville; 31/7/47.

Rose, Charles Edgfu William; Old Age Pensioner;
formerly of 131 Summers St1eet East Perth, Retired
Engine Driver, but late of Kellerbenm, 18/3/4/

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE
TEN O’CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day pre-
ceding the day of publication, and are charged at the
following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.;
For every additional line, 6d.
and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the ecat of an advertisement, count nine
words to a line; heading, signature, and date being
reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. KEx-
change must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to ¢‘The
Government Printer, Perth.’’

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy
Two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government
Printer, Perth-

The publication containg reports of all proceedings
of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all
Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar indus-
trial nature.

CONTENTS.

Administration Aect .
Agriculture, Department of
Appointments

Arbitration Court
Associations Incmpmatlon
Audit Aect .

Bank Holidays pzoelalmed
Bush Fires .
Cash Orders ete., Lost .
Chief Secretary’s Department
Commissioners for Declarations
Companies

Crown Law Depaltment
Deceased Persons’ Estates
Edueation Department
Electoral

Factories and Shops
Forestry .

Fremantle Ha1bour Tlust
Industrial Arbitration
Justices of the Peace
Labour Department of
Land Drainage

Lands Department

Marriages, Licenses to Celeblate

\Iemopohtan Water »‘Supply, ete.
Mines Department
Municipalities

Native Administration Act
Notice to Mariners

Orders in Council
Partnership dissolved
Premier’s Office
Proclamations

Public Service Commlasmnel
Public Trustee ..

Public Works Department
Railways . .
Registrar General
Registration of Births, ete

aghts in Water and lmgatmn Act

Road Boards .

State Housing Act’ .
Stipendiary Magistrates Act
Tender Board .
Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Town Planning and Dev elopment Act

Tr easury
Vermin Act
Water Boards

Water Supply, ete., . Depaltment

10758/47.

By Autherity: WinriaM H, WyaTT, Government Printer, Perth

"'1828-30, 1833-42

Page
1856-8

.. 1848
1831 3,1842, 1843
1801-
1855

1831

1827

1836

1833

1827

1833
1854-5
1833

1856-8

1847

.. 1833

1829-30, 1846
1830, 1842

1833

1851-4

1831

1829-30
1830

1848
1843-4
1848-51
1845

1827

1833
1830-1
1855

1831
1827-30
1831-2

.. 1857-8
1830-1, 1843-6
1846

1848

1848

1831
1845-6
1833-4
1833
1846-7

.. 1846
1843, 1847
1842-3
1831

.. 1848
1831, 1845

© 1830-1, 1843-5





