Riley, Minnie Gertrude; Widow; late of 80 Forrest Street, Boulder; 14/12/41.

Beaton, Dugald; Labourer; formerly of Norseman, but late of Nedlands; 10/6/47.

Flynn, Mary (also known as Polly Flynn); Spinster; late of 257 Hay Street, East Perth; 2/6/47.

Quartermaine, Thomas Percy; Invalid Pensioner and Labourer; late of Nedlands; 24/5/47.

Hampton, William; Retired Farmer; late of 9 Bruce Street. Leederville: 31/7/47.

Rose, Charles Edgar William; Old Age Pensioner; formerly of 131 Summers Street, East Perth, Retired Engine Driver, but late of Kellerberrin; 18/3/47.

## SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS .- Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; For every additional line, 6d. and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

## THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

## (Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy Two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

## CONTENTS.

			Page
Administration Act			1856-8
Agriculture, Department of			1848
Appointments		183	31-3, 1842, 1848
Appointments Arbitration Court			1851-4
Associations Incorporation			1855
Audit Act			1831
Bank Holidays proclaimed			1827
Bush Fires			1836
Cash Orders etc., Lost			1833
Chief Secretary's Department			1827
Commissioners for Declarations			1833
Companies			1854-5
Crown Law Department			1833
Deceased Persons' Estates			1856-8
Education Department			1847
Electoral			1833
Factories and Shops			1829-30, 1846
Forestry			1830, 1842
Fremantle Harbour Trust			1833
Industrial Arbitration			1851-4
Justices of the Peace			1831
Labour Department of			
Land Drainage			1830
Lands Department		1	828-30, 1833-42
Marriages, Licenses to Celebra	te.		1848
Metropolitan Water Supply etc	3.		1843-4
Mines Department Municipalities			1848-51
Municipalities			1845
Native Administration Act			1827
Notice to Mariners			1833
Orders in Council			1830-1
Partnership dissolved			1855
Premier's Office	• •		1831
Premier's Office Proclamations			1827-30
Public Service Commissioner			1831-2
Public Trustee			1857-8
Public Works Department			1830-1, 1843-6
			1846
Railways Registrar General			1848
Registration of Births, etc.	• •		1848
Rights in Water and Irrigation			1831
			1845-6
Road Boards State Housing Act			1833-4
Stipendiary Magistrates Act			1833
	• •		1846-7
Tender Board Tenders accepted			1846
Tenders invited			1843, 1847
Town Planning and Developme	ent Act		1842-3
			1001
Treasury Vermin Act Water Boards			1848
Water Boards			1831, 1845
Water Supply, etc., Departmen	t		1830-1, 1843-5
arox ouppy,, over, a epartmen			,